0 N O~ OND-=

N N =) = a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a4 a4
- O © O NO O »WN-—= OO

i}ENEBIALI

RON ROAD
ROLOG

1.500 RIDERS AGAINST THE "IROM GIANT"

8.06.2012
9.06.2012

Klasse: Quad

Name
Norbert
Miha
Tomaz
Eldert
Jurgen
Jargen
Andrej
Michael
Bernhard
David
Ginter
Tomaz
Michal
Christoph
Peter
Eugéne
Thomas
Attila
Juan
Andreas
Kukovica

Thaler
Spindler
Jernejsek
Mulder
Elmecker
Mohr
Dobersek
Huber
Thaler
Luneznik
Wartinger
Lesnik
Zadera
Kammerstétter
Innerlohninger
Stolk
Weinzierl
Szabo
Carignani
Grundner
Damjan

Nat

AUT
SLO
SLO
NED
AUT
GER
SLO
AUT
AUT
SLO
AUT
SLO
CZE
AUT
AUT
NED
AUT
HUN
GER
AUT
SLO

Start Nr.

1801 KTM
1800 KTM
1848 Polaris
1847 KTM
1836 KTM
1810 Honda
1823 KTM
1850 KTM
1818 KTM
1844 SUZUKI
1817 KTM
1839 KTM
1831 Yamaha
1816 KTM
1828 KTM
1846 KTM
1803 Suzuki
1822 Suzuki
1811 Suzuki
1829 Yamaha
1838 KTM

450 XC
SX 505
Mxr

525

540 ADV
TRX 490
505SX
SX 505
450SX
450R
525 xc
450SX
YFZ450R
525 XC
525

525

450 LTR
LTR 500
LTR 450
YFM 700
525 XC

Pos.
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13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

Lauf 1
0:11:12,006
0:11:36,267
0:11:57,92
0:12:19,576
0:12:39,211
0:12:39,521
0:12:39,813
0:12:44,511
0:12:45,768
0:12:47,884
0:12:49,734
0:12:50,063
0:12:56,271
0:12:57,766
0:13:06,674
0:13:08,001
0:13:10,333
0:13:15,887
0:13:19,787
0:13:22,578
0:13:22,627

Pos.

Lauf 2
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Seite: 1

Zeit
0:11:12,006
0:11:36,267
0:11:57,92
0:12:19,576
0:12:39,211
0:12:39,521
0:12:39,813
0:12:44,511
0:12:45,768
0:12:47,884
0:12:49,734
0:12:50,063
0:12:56,271
0:12:57,766
0:13:06,674
0:13:08,001
0:13:10,333
0:13:15,887
0:13:19,787
0:13:22,578
0:13:22,627

erzbergrodeo

Team

nobody

moto-sport.si
moto-sport.si

Dutch Lions

Elmecker

MOHR RACING TEAM
QUAD KLUB POLSKAVA
Licht und Planung
MSC-Schléssl

QUAD KLUB POLSKAVA
Austria X Team

QUAD KLUB POLSKAVA
Bavorov racing team
Austria X Team/Licht & Planung
MXC Oberwang

Dutch Lions

MRC 17er

QUAD Zz00

Black Forest Quad-MSC
Schantl Quad

Quadklub polskava

Worﬁ
—Jport

www.motorsportverband.at



22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
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1.500 RIDERS AGAINST THE "IROM GIANT"

8.06.2012
9.06.2012

Klasse: Quad

Name
Josef
Kristijan
Andreas
Viadimir
Thomas
Bernd
Marco
Krzysztof
Ernst
Horst
Martin
Tomas
Michal
Gottfried
Andreas
Roman
Martin
Christian
Gnter
Zsolt

Innerlohninger
Blazic
Unterweger
Kuba

Schlack
Scheirich
Karelly
Krzemien

ExI
Pleschgatternig
Netrval

Micik

Stancik

Lang

Fuchs
Schmied|
Kernbauer
Altersberger
Baumann
Gyovai

Nat

AUT
SLO
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
AUT
POL
AUT
AUT
CZE
CZE
CZE
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
HUN

Start Nr.

1805 Suzuki
1845 Yamaha
1814 Suzuki
1840 Suzuki
1819 Polaris
1827 CAN AM
1809 Yamaha
1843 Yamaha
1832 KTM
1807 KTM
1841 Yamaha
1835 Yamaha
1834 Suzuki
1815 Yamaha
1813 Yamaha
1806 Can Am
1821 Yamaha
1826 KTM
1833 Nepra
1820 SUZUKI

Ltr
YFZ450R
Suzuki
LTR 450
Outlaw
800xxC
YFM 700R
yfz 480
525

525 XC
700

YZ 700R
LTZ400
700R
660R

Can Am
660R

525 XC
800

LTR 490 E

Pos.

24

38

Lauf 1
0:13:23,294
0:13:31,939
0:13:34,905
0:13:38,373
0:13:42,033
0:13:46,593
0:13:51,488
0:13:58,795
0:14:03,676
0:14:05,997
0:14:21,557
0:14:29,608
0:14:33,909
0:15:01,249
0:15:03,147
0:15:04,793
0:15:06,487
0:17:22,708
0:38:50,401
DNS

Pos.

Lauf 2
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Seite: 2

Zeit
0:13:23,294
0:13:31,939
0:13:34,905
0:13:38,373
0:13:42,033
0:13:46,593
0:13:51,488
0:13:58,795
0:14:03,676
0:14:05,997
0:14:21,557
0:14:29,608
0:14:33,909
0:15:01,249
0:15:03,147
0:15:04,793
0:15:06,487
0:17:22,708
0:38:50,401
DNS

erzbergrodeo

Team

MXC Oberwang
Moto-sport.si
Benzinbrlider

Quad MadAss Team
Schantl Quad
Austria X-team

Krzemien i synowie

Austia X Team / Licht & Planung
Benzinbrlider

Quad MadAss Team

CHIBUK racing
CHIBUK racing

Benzinbrider
Benzinbriider

QUAD Z0O

Worﬁ
—Jport

www.motorsportverband.at



